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0.050 0.9 MD MD J780AW
0.075 1.2 MD MD J932W
0.080 1.2 MD MD J933W
0.105 1.5 MV MV J676W

MV MV J272W
1.8 MC MC L517AW

MC MC L517DW
0.12 1.7 MD MD M312W

1.8 MCV MCV L938W
2.0 MD MD J602BW

0.15 2.0 MD MD J422BW
MC NEU L004W
M
MCW MCW 

V NEV E
V033W

962W

MC MC L247W
MC MC L692BW
MC NEU L088BW
MC MC L434W

0.20 3.0 MC MC L173
MCW MCW Z560AW

AW
MC MC L273W
MC MC L795BW

MHW MHW

MHW MHW

MCV MCV L604W
L990FW

MCW MCW V033W
MC NEU L009W
MC MC L897

Z901W
MCW MCW Z907W

W

MCW MCW Z860IW

0.25 MC MC L139W
MCV NEUV L032W
MC NEU L026W
MCV MCV L199AW
MC MC L476W

MCW MCW V033W

MC MC L702CW

MC MC L670GW

2.5

2.7

3.5

3.5

3.0

4.0

4.5

4.7

Ø mm L mm
Drill
type

Label
description

Straight Under cut Advantages

4.0

variable webregular regular Single
Flute

Parallel
Flute

variable web Hole 
positionning

accuracy

Accuracy&hole 
wall quality 

balance

Hole wall 
quality

MHW MHW Z168AW

MCW MCW

MC MC0.275

MHW MHW

L239W
MCW MCW V033W

Z999AW
Z124AW

4.8

5

5.0

.5


